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Menu of Services

Equity and outreach training services

Hourly Rates

Coaching calls

Plain Language edits
Community outreach

Facilitation
All other work

Workshops (4 hours)

Private workshops
Public workshops

$175
$175
$200
$250
$200

$4500
$225 per person

Sliding scale rates
available

Focus Groups

Recruiting $1500
Planning $1350
The Facilitation $500
NCXtDOOI‘ Question development $1350
Summary report $1500
Gift cards $100 each
Translation $1500

DEI Assessments

Client Planning (10 hours) $2250
Facilitation (4 hours) $1000
Summary report $1500

Community Outreach

Spanish radio PSA $5000

Spanish radio drama $8000

Survey development $3000

Survey distribution $1000

Gift cards $100 and up

Translation $1500
$1500

Findings report

For more information, contact us at equity@nextdoorinc.org




