





Menu of Services

Equity and outreach training services

Hourly Rates

Coaching calls	\$175
Plain Language edits	\$175
Community outreach	\$200
Facilitation	\$250
All other work	\$200

Workshops (4 hours)

Private workshops	\$4500
Public workshops	\$225 per person Sliding scale rates
	available

Focus Groups

Recruiting	\$1500
Planning	\$1350
Facilitation	\$500
Question development	\$1350
Summary report	\$1500
Gift cards	\$100 each
Translation	\$1500

DEI Assessments

Client Planning (10 hours)	\$2250
Facilitation (4 hours)	\$1000
Summary report	\$1500

Community Outreach

\$5000
\$8000
\$3000
\$1000
\$100 and up
\$1500 \$1500
\$1500

For more information, contact us at equity@nextdoorinc.org